

2020-048990

2020 Jul 30

10:29 AM

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD MICHAEL B BROWN RECORDER

Surety Group 801 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 700 Los Angeles, CA 90017, USA

Bond Number: 100507045
Premium: \$88.00

IN COUNTY OF LAKE - GENERAL CONTRACTORS LICENSE BOND

	ICAN CONTRACTORS INDEMNITY COMPANY	, a corporation organized and existing under the laws
		THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF THE COUNTY OF LAKE, STATE OF INDIANA, AND ANY CITIES AND TOWNS IN LAKE QUE
_	, in the Penal Sum of Five thousand	
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	their heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, jointly and
everal	y, under the terms stated below.	
N CON	SIDERATION THEREOF, the Principal is granted a Li GENERAL CONTRACTOR	cense and/or Permit by the Obligee to engage in the business or
20 27	th_ day of July, 2020	ment is for the period beginning on
16 <u>21</u>	NIOTE OI	SELCTATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
OW T	HEREFORE the condition of this bond is that if said	Principal shall comply with all of the conditions of the ordinance
		Permit, and shall indemnify and save harmless the Obligee from
		allure of said Principal to comply with all of the conditions of said
rdinan	ces and regulations, then this obtigation shall be null	and void, otherwise to remain in full force and effect, subject to
	wing conditions:	
1.		
2.	Regardless of the number of years this bond shall of	continue in force, the number of claims made against this bond
	and the number of premiums which shall be payable	or paid, the Surety's total limit of liability shall not be cumulative
		t <mark>s</mark> hal <mark>l the Surety's to</mark> tal <u>liability for all claims exceed the amoun</u>
	set forth above. Any revision of the bond amount sha	
3.		rest, attorney's fees, or civil penalty or assessments imposed by
	the State.	
4.		ims in full, it shall be distributed to claimants in proportion to the
_	amount of their respective claims.	ERSO
5.		ing thirty (30) days written notice to the Obligee. However, the
		ffect as to the failure of the Principal to comply with the condition
_	of this bond that occurred prior to the cancellation of	
6.		on the date of the principal's failure to comply with the condition vision is prohibited by any law or if any law provides for a lesse
		d so as to be equal to the minimum period of limitation allowed
	by such law.	and stress to be equal to the minimum period of limitation allower
honni	and dated this 27th day of July,	2020 .
ignicu	and dated this,	
	Principal (e):	SNAP CONSTRUCTION LLC
	i inicipal (s).	ONA CONTINUO I ON LEO
	Ву:	
		~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	TRACTORS AND THE STREET)
	Not the second s	
	INCORPORATED Surety:	AMERICAN CONTRACTORS INDEMNITY COMPAN
	Surety: SEPT. 25, 1990 By:	1. 110-0
	By:	
	With the state of	FRANK MESTER ,Attorney in Fac

JS. W



POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That American Contractors Indemnity Company of the State of California, a California corporation, does hereby appoint,

FRANK MESTER

	wful Attorney-in-Fa ne course of		nd to bind			thereby,			to exceed
	Attorney is granted of Directors of AME 11.								
and is hereby v	d, that the Presiden rested with full pow behalf of the Comp	er and authority to	appoint any or	ne or more					
and deliver, ar including any a and any and all by any such At Secretary	of may be given full by and all bonds, it and all consents for it notices and docum torney-in-Fact shall	recognizances, co the release of ret nents canceling or I be binding upon	ntracts, agreen ained percentage terminating the the Company a	nents or inc ges and/or Company's s if signed t	lemnity final estil liability to by the Pr	and other mates on o hereunder esident an	condition engineeri , and any d sealed	al or obligatory ng and construct such instrumen and effected by	undertakings tion contracts ts so executed the Corporate
attorney or any	f, that the signature certificate relating alid and binding up	thereto by facsin	ile, and any po	ower of alto	mey or i	certificate I	bearing is	acsimile signatu	any power of re or facsimile
The Attorney-ir bond and does	n-Fact named abov not indicate wheth	e may be an agenter the Attorney-in-	t or a broker of Fact is or is no	the Compai t an appoin	ny. The g ted agen	ranting of t of the Co	this Power	er of Attorney is	specific to this
	WHEREOF, Ameri nis 1 st day of June,		ndemnity Com	pany has c	aused it	s seal to	be affixe	d hereto and e	xecuted by its
State of Califo	ornia	WCORPORATED	E B NI		AMERIC	CAN CON	TRACTO	S INDEMNITY	COMPANY
County of Los	s Angeles	SEPT. 25, 1990	TY CO	Ву:			Hay	ESIN	
		THE CALIFORNIA	ALLE DE	ER'S O'U		Ada	ım S. Pes	ssin, President	
	lic or other officer						ual who s	gned the docun	nent to which
On this 1st day Contractors Inc	of June, 2018, before the company, the company, the company of the company of the control of the	ore me, Sonia O. C who proved to me dedged to me that	Carrejo, a notar on the trasis of the executed to	y public, pe f satisfactor he same in	sonally y eviden his auth	appeared / ce to be the	ne persor pacity, an	whose name is	s subscribed to
I certify under i	PENALTY OF PER	JURY under the la	aws of the State	of CALIFO	RNIA th	at the fore	going pa	ragraph is true a	and correct.
WITNESS my	hand and official se	eal.	•		ONIA O. CARREJO	~~{			
Signature —	<u> </u>	yo	(seal)	Not a	ry Public - Califor os Angeles County nmission # 22394' m. Expires Apr 23	mia () 79 g			
resolution adop	stant Secretary of A pted by the Board of d Power of Attorney	of Directors of said	Company as s	et forth abo	ve, are t	rue and co	orrect train	scripts thereof	and the
IN WITNESS V	WHEREOF, I have	hereunto set my h				July		, 2020	
Bond No.	100507045		THE PARTY OF THE P	ACTORS WALL	<u>.</u>			dans	,
Agency No.	13266			RPORATED 3			Kio	Lo, Assistant Se	cretary